Rule 25-4.0171 Requirement

SOUTHERN BELL - FLORIDA OPERATIONS
CALCULATION OF ANNUAL IDC RATE - DECEMBER 31.1991 DATA

REVISED 12/92
Cost of Capital(000)

1. Long Term Debt
2. Short Term Debt
3. Equity
4. Customer Deposits
5. Cost Free Capital
6. Job Dev. Inv. Credit
7. Total Capital

Amount % of Total
cost
&I&

$1,018.9(12 24.4
231.7U3 5.5

% 0.
% 6.

1.981;2iO 47.57% 13.

10
10
10

52,906 1.27% 8. 10
739,423 17.75% 0.00%
141,196 3.39% 0.00%

$4,165,400 100.00%

Annual Percentage Rate Currently Used by Southern Bell

Annual Rate per Calculation 12/31/91

8.59%

8.87%

Weighted
Q&t

2.15%
0.34%
6.28%
0.10%
0.00%
o.oo%
8.87%

Reid Exhibit M.
WSR-15
Florida -et No. 920260-’12
Page 20 of 21 Schedule B

Rule 25-4.0171 Requirement

SOUTHERN BELL - FLORIDA OPERATIONS
CALCULATION OF ADJUSTED CAPITAL STRUCTURE

($000)

REVISED 12/92

Capital Structure

Adjusted
Unadjusted Reconciling Capital

Amount Adiustment Structure

1. Long Term Debt
2. Short Term Debt
3. Equity
4. Customer Deposits
5. Cost Free Capital
6. Job Dev. Inv. Credit

Total

Average Rate Base per Books
Accounting Adjustments
Average Adjusted Rate Base

$1,047,327 ($28.425) 1,018,902
238,167 . (6,464) 231,703

2,036,542 (55,272) 1,961,270
54,382 (1,476) 52,906

760,051 (20,628) 739,423
145.135 (3.939) 141,196

$4,281,604 ($1 16,204) $4.1 65,400

$4,114,509
50,891

4,165,400

mid W i t  No.
WSR-15
Florida Docket No. 920260-TL
Page 21 of 21

BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc.
Notification of Written Communications with the Federal Communications Commission.

the Financial Accounting Standards Board, or the Internal Revenue Service
Florida Public Service Commission Rule 25-4.017(7)

For the month ended January 31,1992

REVISED 12/92

FILING
DATE AGENCY SUBJECT D ESC RI PTlON

01/02/92 FCC Affiliate Transactions Reply Comments

01/21/92 FCC FCC Audit Notification Letter Letter from FCC and Data Request